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Helmondse Badminton Bond

BCV '73 4

Nina van Montfort
Marit NULL Oerlemans
Jade van Gerwen
Kimberly NULL Vos
Mats NULL Vandingelen
Joost NULL Smolders

Bas Thijssens

T o | o[ [
1 D -

J
J B
J B

Wedstrijdschema BCV '73 4

09:30
11:15
09:30
11:15
11:15
09:30
11:15

09:30

24-01-2026

28-10-2018
28-10-2018
18-11-2018
18-11-2018
16-12-2018
16-12-2018
03-02-2019
03-02-2019
17-02-2019
17-02-2019
17-03-2019
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BCV '73 4
Mierlo 10
BCV'73 4
Someren 3
Hanevoet 3
Ganzeveer 2
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Bakel 7

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Phoenix 5
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Someren 3
Hanevoet 3
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